Product
Catalogue
Better, by Naturedoulton.com
2 3
doulton.comProduct Catalogue
2
Introduction
Welcome to Doulton Water Filters, the original pioneers of water filtration since 1826.

Sterasyl®
Part No: W9120135
Order Code: 8274
•  Sterasyl® ceramic microfilter which
reduces sediment.
•  Removes 99.99% of bacteria (E.Coli,
Shigella, Typhoid and others)and cyst
(Cryptosporidium, Giardia) in your
drinking water.
•  Lasts 12 Months.
Sterasyl® 49S
Part No: W9120633
Order Code: 8204
•  Sterasyl® ceramic microfilter which
reduces sediment.
•  Removes 99.99% of bacteria (E.Coli,
Shigella, Typhoid and others)and cyst
(Cryptosporidium, Giardia) in your
drinking water.
• Lasts 12 Months
Product Catalogue
32
doulton.com
33
Super Sterasyl®
67d Long + wing nut
Part No: W9121001
Order Code: 8356
•  Super Sterasyl® microfilter plus
granular activated carbon which
reduces bad taste and odour.
•  Removes 99.99% of bacteria (E.Coli,
Shigella, Typhoid and others) and
cyst (Cryptosporidium, Giardia) in
your drinking water.
•  Removes 99% of enhanced Organics
(Lindane, Atrazine, Benzene).
• Lasts 6 months.
Super Sterasyl®
49d Long + wing nut
Part No: W9121020
Order Code: 8354
•  Super Sterasyl® microfilter plus
granular activated carbon which
reduces bad taste and odour.
•  Removes 99.99% of bacteria (E.Coli,
Shigella, Typhoid and others) and
cyst (Cryptosporidium, Giardia) in
your drinking water.
•  Removes 99% of enhanced Organics
(Lindane, Atrazine, Benzene).
• Lasts 6 months.
Ultra Sterasyl®
Part No: W9121226
Order Code: 8674
• Improved taste, reduces odour.
•  Reduces bacteria,heavy metals, trace
organics, enhanced organics and
pharmaceuticals.
•  Save money on expensive bottled water.
• Lasts 6 months.
Ultra Fluoride
Part No: W9120133
Order Code: 8B76
• Improved taste.
•  Reduces: Odour, fluoride, bacteria,
heavy metals inc lead.